VALOR® BARS
WHAT MAKES FEDERAL SIGNAL BARS UNIQUE?
• Dimming Feature when activated,
the dimming feature significantly
reduces the light output intensity.
• Clear Domes for a sleek and
stealthy appearance, the Valor is
available with Clear Domes only.

intensity L.E.Ds providing an SAE Class 1
light output.
• Ultra quiet, brushless magnetic drive system, low
current draw, dual voltage circuitry, polycarbonate
lens and die cast aluminium base
• Current draw: 1.7A at 12V, 0.85A at 24V
NFPA Compliant models available.
Features:
• Patented Rotator for a true
360 degrees of sweeping coverage
• Compliments ‘Vision SLR’ light bars
• 12/24V Dual voltage
• NFPA Compliant models available
‘SOLARIS’ L.E.D ROTATING BEACON
P/No. 85430B
P/No. 85240R     P/No. 85240B
P/No. 85270B  P/No. 85270R
6
* Based on a visual comparison to traditional strobe candela ratings
Momentarily
hold the supplied

L.E.D WARNING LIGHT
Features:
• Compact, Super Low Profile Design
• Powerful 1W L.E.Ds that meet SAE
Class 1 light output
• 23 Selectable Flash Patterns can
be alternating or synchronised with
multiple units and a non-volatile
memory retains last setting
• Auto Dim Function makes the lamps
suitable for night operation
• Supplied with 200mm of
pre-wired cables, 3M® tape or
screws for fixing options
3 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85203A, 85203B,
85203R, 85203W
6 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85206A, 85206B,
85206R, 85206RB, 85206W
(Dual colour)
6 x 1W L.E.Ds
Bonnet Mount
P/No.s 85207A, 85207B,
85207R, 85207RB, 85207W
129
Utilising the very latest high powered L.E.Ds available, these lights feature
self contained circuitry with various flash patterns designed to operate
independently or synchronised together with as many units as the application
requires. While the solid-state circuitry is potted in epoxy to seal out moisture and
protect from vibration, the robust housings feature polycarbonate lenses delivering
an impact resistant light that is ready for any tough environment.
3 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85213A, 85213B,
85213R, 85213W
6 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85214A, 85214B,
85214R, 85214RB
12 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85208A, 85208B,
85208R, 85208RB, 85208W
6 x 1W L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85216A, 85216B,
85216R, 85216RB (Dual colour)
EXTERIOR WARNING LIGHTING
13
12/24 VOLT SUPER LOW PROFILE
L.E.D WARNING LIGHTS
12 L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85209A, 85209B,
85209BW,  85209R,
85209RB, 85209RW  (Dual colour)
HIDE AWAY L.E.D WARNING LIGHT
• 36mm Surface Recessed Flush Mount
• Self contained, no external flasher required
• Long Life L.E.D Technology rated to 100,000
hours of operation
• Heavy Duty Aluminium Housing with weatherproof
and vibration resistant design
• Versatile Side Mirror or Surface Mount
10
Reducing risk for emergency vehicle drivers is at the forefront of our
intentions. Together with Federal Signal, we have developed innovative,
patented technologies found in the exterior warning lights below.
85205A, 85205B,
85205R, 85205W
P/No.s
Features:
• 9mm (0.35 inch) Super Low Profile
• Self Contained no external flasher
• Advance Optic with powerful output
• Heavy Duty Aluminium Housing with
weatherproof and vibration resistant design
P/No.s 85219A, 85219B, 85219R (Dual colour)
3 L.E.Ds
P/No.s
85200A,
85200B,
85200R,
85200W
6 L.E.Ds
P/No.s 85211A, 85211B,
85211R, 85211W
12/24 VOLT 180° WARNING LIGHT12/24 VOLT 120° WARNING LIGHT
12/24V SLIMLINE L.E.D
WARNING LIGHT